CBO’S PANEL OF ECONOMIC ADVISERS

AGENDA FOR JUNE 5, 2020
Congressional Budget Office
By Online Videoconference

12:00

12:10

1:20

1:35

2:30

2:45

3:30

Welcome

A Plucking Model of the Business Cycle,
Uncertainty, and the Shape of the
Rebound

BREAK

The Decline in the Labor Share of
Income: The Role of Pass-Throughs,
Current Issues, and the Outlook

BREAK

A Markov-Switching Model of the
Unemployment Rate Over the Business
Cycle

ADJOURN

Phillip Swagel, Director, CBO

Emi Nakamura, University of California
Nicholas Bloom, Stanford University

Eric Zwick, University of Chicago
Robert Hall, Stanford University

Michael McGrane, CBO
James Hamilton, UCSD



