## CBO'S PANEL OF ECONOMIC ADVISERS AGENDA FOR JUNE 5, 2020

Congressional Budget Office By Online Videoconference

12:00	Welcome	Phillip Swagel, <i>Director, CBO</i>
12:10	A Plucking Model of the Business Cycle, Uncertainty, and the Shape of the Rebound	Emi Nakamura, <i>University of California</i> Nicholas Bloom, <i>Stanford University</i>
1:20	BREAK	
1:35	The Decline in the Labor Share of Income: The Role of Pass-Throughs, Current Issues, and the Outlook	Eric Zwick, <i>University of Chicago</i> Robert Hall, <i>Stanford University</i>
2:30	BREAK	
2:45	A Markov-Switching Model of the Unemployment Rate Over the Business Cycle	Michael McGrane, CBO James Hamilton, UCSD
3:30	ADJOURN	